McA MSS 026

Box

Folder

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SERIES II. COURT FUNCTIONS

Correspondence
Davies, Edward
Reiley, David
Receipt for Abraham Ruth for Montgomery Co. court martial
Summonses
Evans v. Young
White, Bartholomew, for misdemeanor
Butler v. Wareham
Evans v. Eaton, for violation of patent rights
Evans v. Hoover, for violation of patent rights
Trelease, Charles, to testify for US v. Humbold
Evans v. Whiting et al.

U.S. v. Walter Harding, for forgery

1805-1818

1812 Apr 6
1815 Feb 8

1818 Jan 4

1805 May 23
1807 Oct 31
1812 Oct 28
1813 May 1
1813 May 1
1815 Nov 25
1817 Nov 1

1818 Jun 6



