McA MSS 026 7

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>

SERIES II. COURT FUNCTIONS		1805-1818	
		Correspondence	
[1]	13	Davies, Edward	1812 Apr 6
	14	Reiley, David	1815 Feb 8
	15	Receipt for Abraham Ruth for Montgomery Co. court martial	1818 Jan 4
		Summonses	
	16	Evans v. Young	1805 May 23
	17	White, Bartholomew, for misdemeanor	1807 Oct 31
	18	Butler v. Wareham	1812 Oct 28
	19	Evans v. Eaton, for violation of patent rights	1813 May 1
	20	Evans v. Hoover, for violation of patent rights	1813 May 1
	21	Trelease, Charles, to testify for US v. Humbold	1815 Nov 25
	22	Evans v. Whiting et al.	1817 Nov 1
	23	U.S. v. Walter Harding, for forgery	1818 Jun 6